=

24 ) 23 ‘ 22 ‘ 2 ‘ 20 ‘ 19 ‘ 18 ‘ 1 ‘ 16 15 1 13 12 I 10 9 . 8 1 6 . 5 [ . 3 . 2 . |
CLAO34 REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ENG ECO # | APPR
I |CREATE DRAWING 13JULOY PP A
2 |ADD MISSING HARDWARE [ 7JULOY PP I
3 QBB ‘2§ 38;82(\)6‘52 90703011, 90702135 060CT09 pp
4 |ADD INFO: ELLIPTICAL MIRROR + SLII3 MIRROR MNT 270CT09 LR
5 |REV CHANGE TO ITEM I3 30NOVO09 PP

29 2 |WASHER10-204X440SS 90706012 . WASHER, FLAT #10 SS
28 I [spi32 90706083 A |WASHER, THRUST, OPTICAL MODULE ASSY
27 | [STANDOFF I88RNDT50 90702036 - STANDOFF, 3/16R X 3/4L F 4-40 THR SBZ
26 | [SPACER250RND750 90702024 - SPACER, [/4 R X 3/4L IN CPBC GREY #8 THRU
25 | [SPACER250RND 188 90702135 . SPACER, .188 x 3/16 ID, /4 OD
24 I [sLosi 99260397 A |SHAFT, MIRROR DOUBLE BRAKE, CYBERLIGHT
23 2 |SCREWM3ACI0BZ 91000310 SCREW,M3 SOCKET CAP 10 BZ SEMS
60070262 FLAT BLK 22 | |SCREW8-32AC500BZP 90707031 SCREW,8-32 SOCKET CAP [/2 BZ PATCH
80070334 SKY WHT 21 | |SCREW8-32AC100P 90707039 SCREW, 8-32 SOCKET CAP | ALLOY IN PATCH
80071083 SILVER 20 3 |SCREW8-32PP380TL-BZ 90709046 SCREW,8-32 PHIL PAN 3/8 TAPTITE BZ & BK
99260088 UNPAINTED 19 | [SCREW8-32PP500TL-BZ 90709064 SCREW,8-32 PHIL PAN 1/2 TAPTITE |1 BZ
18 2 |SCREW6-32AC250B7P 90707045 SCREW, 6-32 SOCKET CAP | /4 BZ PATCH
17 2 |SCREW6-32PF0375BZP 90711005 SCREW, 6-32 PHIL FLAT 3/8 BZ PATCH
I6 | |SCREW4-40AC2000B2Z 90707009 SCREW, 4-40 SOCKET CAP 2.0 BZ
15 3 |SCREW4-40ACI000BZ 90707066 SCREW, 4-40 SOCKET CAP |.0 BZ
14 | |SCREWI0-32PP780W-SS 90709186 . SCREW, 10-32 PHIL PAN 7/8 MS BZ
13 I JcLiae 80070563 B PLT, HEAD, MIRROR MOUNT
12 I [NuT8-32KEP 90703023 NUT,8-32 KEPS NUT S7
I | |NuTT0-32L0CK 9070301 | NUT, LOCK 10-32 NYLON INSERT SZ
10 IsLi3 CHARTED £ MOUNT ,MOTOR TILT PAINTED IB,TS,CL,CX
9 I |MR109_02 99270070 B MOTOR, STEP 2PH SIT7 02V ALNICO NMB
8 I [MROO4_I 99270020 MOTOR, STEP 2P S23 09V SHAFT NMB
7 2 |18375 8014002 - MOTOR BRAKE ASSEMBLY
6 I cL4s3 99310530 - LABEL, MIRROR HEAD
5 I [sL260 99400070 - HUB, MIRROR MOUNT, MOTOR BRAKE CL
4 2 [staor? 80140033 - DAMPER, ASSY, MTR BRAKE .250 SHAFT, CL
3 I [cLies 80070573 - COVER, PAN MOTOR
2 | |CLAMP_188_NY 90410023 . CLAMP, 3/16 NYLON CABLE CLAMP BLACK
| I [sL195 80580012 B ASSY,ELIPTICAL MIRROR W/ MOUNT CL/CX
ITEM NO.| QTY. FILENAME PART NO. | REV DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED . . i 2105 GRACY FARMS LANE
DIMENS IONAL TOLERANCES: EE&ASE PATE: gi H%nd Au?g}ga ggégzgug
O RLACE DECIMAL = 038 ThE . = FAX (512) 832-4128  LICHTWAVE |
? PLACE DECIMALS =+0.13 |[MFG: DRW: svsvams® hitp://www.highend.com RESEARCHs
ANGLES = +0.5° DESCRIPT ION:
FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER TOIHEAD, MIRROR, PAN AND TILT ASM
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [waTeriaL: T
ALL COMPONENTS, MATERIALS AND |CHARTED NA
FINISHES TO BE RoHS COMPLIANT
[PROPRIETARY NOTICE:] WIN. ORAFT INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER S| e DRAWING NO. REV.
T L I T L e L 0 i 1 8 B o o et O B v | INTERNAL |CLAO34 5
OF THE NEED 10 RETAIN'THE DOCUVENT 08 (PO oEMAND. R TURN THE DOCUNENT I FHODT RETAIULIG MY OF T INFORMTION COTAINED TRERE I 11 AN FORM ATSGFER DIMENSTONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS| AT [Foor s Tseare o3m3 [Sreet. o |
24 ‘ 23 T 7 — H ‘ 20 ‘ 9 ‘ 18 ‘ i ‘ 03 5 T 3 [ ‘ 0 3 ‘ () ‘ T ‘ G ‘ 5 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ 2 ‘ ]




